
Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 Net
1st Argo 4 J/125 46700 3 3 2 2 7
2nd Rock & Roll J/111 7311 38 2 1 15 18
3rd Warrior J/122 7122 34 1 3 14 18
4th Average Melges 24 549 90 8 4 6 18
5th Tricky J/80M 8008 105 6 8 9 23
6th CatNip J/80 368 126 15 7 3 25
7th Monkey House J/70 81 114 10 13 7 30
8th SOD Harbor 20 383 216 14 20 1 35
9th Mocos Melges 24 856 90 4 6 31 41

10th Happy Hour J/109 7052 63 19 12 10 41
11th Repeat Offender J/105 504 90 11 15 19 45
12th 3 Big Dogs J/70 58 114 38 10 5 53
13th Nashua W46 46 78 7 27 22 56
14th Uni J/70 1156 114 17 14 27 58
15th Pleione II Harbor 20 338 216 18 22 18 58
16th Lounge Act Melges 24 556 90 12 21 26 59
18th Uncle Bob Schock 35 87694 72 21 19 20 60
17th Fling Harbor 20 159 216 20 24 16 60
19th Haka Melges 24 415 90 13 9 38 60
20th Webster Harbor 20 335 216 24 26 12 62
21st California Zephyr Santa Cruz 27 576 138 16 38 13 67
22nd Whoa Donkey Harbor 20 150 216 27 30 11 68
23rd Skookum J/100 12 78 22 25 21 68
24th Escape J/70 1036 114 26 38 8 72
26th Cake J/70 351 114 38 5 31 74
25th Tinka Melges 24 757 90 38 11 25 74
27th Sirocco C&C 37 42381 87 23 31 24 78
28th Merlin J/99 74 75 38 18 23 79
29th Goddess Harbor 20 408 716 38 38 4 80
30th Full Send Cape 32 7361 38 5 38 38 81
31st Expression Express 27 101 132 38 28 17 83
32nd Brio Melges 24 838 90 9 38 38 85
33rd Namaste J/70 328 114 38 16 38 92
34th Magic Carpet Ride J/70 1514 114 38 17 38 93
35th Interliant Harbor 20 716 216 38 29 31 98
36th Armida J/105 634 90 38 23 38 99
37th Tachytoo Harbor 20 263 216 25 38 38 101
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Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 Net
1st Argo 4 J/125 46700 3 3 2 1 6
2nd Warrior J/122 7122 34 1 3 2 6
3rd Rock & Roll J/111 7311 38 2 1 3 6
4th Full Send Cape 32 7361 38 4 5 5 14

Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 Net
1st Happy Hour J/109 7052 63 2 1 1 4
2nd Uncle Bob Schock 35 87694 72 3 3 2 8
3rd Nashua W46 46 78 1 5 4 10
4th Skookum J/100 12 78 4 4 3 11
5th Merlin J/99 74 75 7 2 5 14
6th Sirocco C&C 37 42381 87 5 6 6 17

Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 Net
1st Average Melges 24 549 90 2 1 1 4
2nd Mocos Melges 24 856 90 1 2 6 9
3rd Repeat Offender J/105 504 90 4 5 2 11
4th Lounge Act Melges 24 556 90 5 6 4 15
5th Tinka Melges 24 757 90 9 4 3 16
6th Haka Melges 24 415 90 6 3 9 18
7th Brio Melges 24 838 90 3 9 9 21
8th Armida J/105 634 90 9 7 9 25

Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 Net
1st CatNip J/80 368 126 3 2 1 6
2nd Tricky J/80M 8008 105 1 3 5 9
3rd Monkey House J/70 81 114 2 5 3 10
4th 3 Big Dogs J/70 58 114 12 4 2 18
5th Uni J/70 145 114 5 6 8 19
6th Escape J/70 1036 114 6 12 4 22
7th California Zephyr Santa Cruz 27 576 138 4 12 6 22
8th Cake J/70 351 114 12 1 10 23
9th Expression Express 27 101 132 8 9 7 24

10th Namaste J/70 328 114 12 7 12 31
11th Magic Carpet Ride J/70 1514 114 12 8 12 32

PHRF C (90)

PHRF D (91 and greater)

SBYC Hot Rum Series
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PHRF A (54 and less)

PHRF B (55-89)



Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 Net
1st SOD Harbor 20 383 216 1 1 1 3
2nd Pleione II Harbor 20 338 216 2 2 6 10
3rd Fling Harbor 20 159 216 3 3 5 11
4th Webster Harbor 20 335 216 4 4 4 12
5th Whoa Donkey Harbor 20 150 216 6 6 3 15
6th Goddess Harbor 20 408 9 9 2 20
7th Interliant Harbor 20 716 216 9 5 8 22
8th Tachytoo Harbor 20 263 216 5 9 9 23

Harbor 20 (216) Results


